
Cupmatch 23
Stockholms Amatör förening
2024-07-13 - Preliminärt resultat

Open Class
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std

1 3672 Anders Lundback (Revolver) Riksten SKF 31 591 S

2 6501 Kjell Liljegren (Pistol) SAF 17 576 B

3 2995 Jan Wängelin (Revolver) Upsala SSK 15 576 B

4 6503 Görgen Görtz (Revolver) Lövsta SKF 13 557 B

5 3869 Björn Nehl (Pistol) Lövsta SKF 24 555

6 3701 Fredrik Vasara (Pistol) Upsala SSK 22 550

7 7327 Micha Peer (Pistol) Linköpings SKF 11 550

8 4480 Layth Garabet (Pistol) Grödinge SK 14 539

9 4575 Vlastimil Jindrisek (Pistol) Bromma PK 13 531

10 4507 Christer Nybom (Pistol) Upsala SSK 15 515

11 5484 Fredrik Karlström (Pistol) Riksten SKF 5 490

12 6871 Annsophie Vasara (Pistol) Upsala SSK 6 466

Optic 1500
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std

1 3672 Anders Lundback Riksten SKF 79 1481 S

2 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 78 1474 B

3 7633 Veronica Dristig Upsala SSK 59 1468 B

4 4994 Örjan Sandgren Riksten SKF 70 1461

5 5852 Patrick Nordvall Riksten SKF 81 1448

6 2995 Jan Wängelin Upsala SSK 47 1446

7 7327 Micha Peer Linköpings SKF 52 1410

8 8025 Timmy Wedebrand Västberga PK 24 1323

9 7332 Lars Andersson SAPK 21 1307

10 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 15 1146

11 8015 Tobias Danielsson PK Haningeskyttar 10 149

Pistol 1500
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std

1 3326 Johan Östlund Sandvikens PSK 87 1474 S

2 7453 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 63 1461 S

3 4994 Örjan Sandgren Riksten SKF 60 1461 S

4 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 60 1459 B

5 1406 Thomas Svensson Upsala SSK 68 1455 B

6 6501 Kjell Liljegren SAF 54 1451 B



7 6430 Tomas Rolandsson Ljusdals Psk 42 1441 B

8 7633 Veronica Dristig Upsala SSK 42 1420 B

9 4931 Tor Kangas Ljusdals Psk 50 1419 B

10 4575 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK 36 1409

11 7330 Nikola Bosanac SAF 26 1400

12 6500 Arne Liljegren SAF 42 1398

13 4507 Christer Nybom Upsala SSK 40 1384

14 3869 Björn Nehl Lövsta SKF 38 1381

15 7189 Mattias Molin SAF 37 1372

16 3701 Fredrik Vasara Upsala SSK 37 1366

17 7327 Micha Peer Linköpings SKF 37 1365

18 7190 Fredrik Antin Grödinge SK 36 1358

19 8003 Magnus Kurki Stockholmspolisens SKF 35 1326

20 8105 Mathias Lind Stockholmspolisens SKF 33 1316

21 8008 Anders Johansson PK Haningeskyttar 17 1239

22 8009 Mats Pettersson PK Haningeskyttar 20 1230

23 8025 Timmy Wedebrand Västberga PK 14 1188

24 8024 Jimmy Bergström PK Haningeskyttar 21 1183

25 6871 Annsophie Vasara Upsala SSK 20 1152

26 8030 Tobias Derwinger SAF 9 987

27 8032 Annika Falkuggla SAF 1 531

Revolver 1500
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 1406 Thomas Svensson Upsala SSK 87 1482 S

2 3326 Johan Östlund Sandvikens PSK 79 1474 B

3 7453 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 72 1470 B

4 6430 Tomas Rolandsson Ljusdals Psk 56 1456 B

5 7633 Veronica Dristig Upsala SSK 46 1430

6 4931 Tor Kangas Ljusdals Psk 41 1430

7 6503 Görgen Görtz Lövsta SKF 47 1426

8 3701 Fredrik Vasara Upsala SSK 41 1423

9 4507 Christer Nybom Upsala SSK 47 1407

10 7189 Mattias Molin SAF 22 1404

11 3869 Björn Nehl Lövsta SKF 39 1322

12 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 29 1298

Stock Semi Auto Pistol
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 3672 Anders Lundback Riksten SKF 36 479 S

2 7453 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 26 473 S

3 6430 Tomas Rolandsson Ljusdals Psk 30 472 B

4 4507 Christer Nybom Upsala SSK 28 472 B

5 2995 Jan Wängelin Upsala SSK 18 469 B



6 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 27 468 B

7 4994 Örjan Sandgren Riksten SKF 23 467

8 4576 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 16 467

9 8105 Mathias Lind Stockholmspolisens SKF 11 457

10 7190 Fredrik Antin Grödinge SK 15 453

11 8003 Magnus Kurki Stockholmspolisens SKF 20 451

12 7189 Mattias Molin SAF 15 451

13 8015 Tobias Danielsson PK Haningeskyttar 14 450

14 4575 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK 14 445

15 4480 Layth Garabet Grödinge SK 14 445

16 3869 Björn Nehl Lövsta SKF 19 444

17 4869 Linus Bjerke Riksten SKF 9 441

18 7332 Lars Andersson SAPK 13 435

19 8022 Matteus Jardéus PK Haningeskyttar 8 409

Distinguished Pistol
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 7453 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 14 580 S

2 3326 Johan Östlund Sandvikens PSK 31 578 B

3 4931 Tor Kangas Ljusdals Psk 21 562 B

4 4507 Christer Nybom Upsala SSK 18 561 B

5 7327 Micha Peer Linköpings SKF 17 557

6 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 17 555

7 4576 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 15 550

8 3869 Björn Nehl Lövsta SKF 11 533

9 7189 Mattias Molin SAF 8 513

10 8008 Anders Johansson PK Haningeskyttar 12 511

11 8003 Magnus Kurki Stockholmspolisens SKF 10 494

12 8105 Mathias Lind Stockholmspolisens SKF 9 460

13 8022 Matteus Jardéus PK Haningeskyttar 6 374

Distinguished Revolver
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 3326 Johan Östlund Sandvikens PSK 32 586 S

2 6500 Arne Liljegren SAF 17 564

3 6430 Tomas Rolandsson Ljusdals Psk 22 562

4 6503 Görgen Görtz Lövsta SKF 13 551

5 3701 Fredrik Vasara Upsala SSK 16 548

Service Revolver 4"
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 3672 Anders Lundback Riksten SKF 31 476 S

2 7453 Lars Hammarlund Sandvikens PSK 25 471 B



3 2995 Jan Wängelin Upsala SSK 14 461 B

4 3869 Björn Nehl Lövsta SKF 18 458

5 4931 Tor Kangas Ljusdals Psk 21 456

6 4576 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 10 451

7 6503 Görgen Görtz Lövsta SKF 5 451

8 8009 Mats Pettersson PK Haningeskyttar 8 400

9 5484 Fredrik Karlström Riksten SKF 3 399

Off-Duty Revolver
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 3868 Niklas Sjögren Riksten SKF 24 468 B

2 2995 Jan Wängelin Upsala SSK 23 467

3 6503 Görgen Görtz Lövsta SKF 18 461

4 3869 Björn Nehl Lövsta SKF 14 445

SSA 3,65"
Pl WA Id Namn Förening X Tot Std
1 4507 Christer Nybom Upsala SSK 24 467 B

2 4869 Linus Bjerke Riksten SKF 10 448 B

3 8015 Tobias Danielsson PK Haningeskyttar 8 437

4 8009 Mats Pettersson PK Haningeskyttar 16 418

5 4480 Layth Garabet Grödinge SK 8 415

6 7190 Fredrik Antin Grödinge SK 10 409

Lag, Pistol
High Master

1 Team X men Johan Östlund
Tor Kangas

584
571 1155

Master
1 Humle & Dumle Lars Hammarlund

Tomas Rolandsson
582
575 1157

2 IT Nerds with guns Kjell Liljegren
Arne Liljegren

578
569 1147

Lag, Revolver
High Master

1 Team X men Johan Östlund
Tor Kangas

589
574 1163

Master
1 Humle & Dumle Lars Hammarlund

Tomas Rolandsson
588
582 1170

2 Björneborgarna Thomas Svensson
Veronica Dristig

592
565 1157



Expert
1 The mUSKeteers Fredrik Vasara

Christer Nybom
582
549 1131

Lag, Optic


